3801 MISSION INN AVE, RIVERSIDE, CA 92501
2 FOXEVENTS@LIVENATION.COM
C 951.335.3463

Ux

THEATER

RIVERSIDE

LEGENDARY VENUES,
EPIC EVENTS

LIVE NATION

— CSDEC|AL EVENTS —




The Fox Performing Arts Center opened in 1929 as a cinema/vaudeville theater house featuring a Spanish
Colonial Revival architectural style. Well-known performers including Bing Crosby and Judy Garland
performed here. The theater became a popular location for motion picture previews and was also the site
of the first public screening of “Gone with the Wind”. The Fox now boasts a 1,600 seat state-of-the-art
performing arts theater that captures the original grandeur of the 1929 building, with updated amenities.

LOCATION RECEPTION
Preview Bar 130
Fireplace Lower Lobby 120
Main Lobby 220
Encore Room 250
Tower Room 50
Stage 170
Theater -

Full Venue Buyout: 940

LIVE NATION

SEATED
100
65

100

150

130

1,600



