

FOX PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
3801 MISSION INN AVE, RIVERSIDE, CA 92501

□ FOXEVENTS@LIVENATION.COM

• 951.335.3463









The Fox Performing Arts Center opened in 1929 as a cinema/vaudeville theater house featuring a Spanish Colonial Revival architectural style. Well-known performers including Bing Crosby and Judy Garland performed here. The theater became a popular location for motion picture previews and was also the site of the first public screening of "Gone with the Wind". The Fox now boasts a 1,600 seat state-of-the-art performing arts theater that captures the original grandeur of the 1929 building, with updated amenities.

LOCATION	RECEPTION	SEATED
Preview Bar	130	100
Fireplace Lower Lobby	120	65
Main Lobby	220	100
Encore Room	250	150
Tower Room	50	-
Stage	170	130
Theater	-	1,600
Full Venue Buyout: 940		



